Name

Brock, Aubrey
Graham, Jeff
Agne,Shawn
Mauer, Jim
Weigel, Dan
Mauer, Max
Miller, Doug
Pelech, Emil
Zander, Robert
Reiter, Mark
Cowen, Jonathan

Class
HM
HM

DHM
MA
HM
EX
EX
SS
EX
HM
HM

Irons
300yd
199.09
200.12
197.09
197.11
192.03
198.12
191.05
191.02
182.02
182.05
195.07
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Irons
500yd
198.04
198.11
198.05
197.12
198.08
200.07
192.03
176.05
181.05
162.02
195.02

Irons
600yd
195.07
197.09
197.05
195.06
190.02
192.03
197.07
188.03
184.03
179.03
197.08

Irons
Agg
592.20
595.32
592.19
589.29
580.13
590.22
580.15
555.10
547.10
523.10
587.17

Any
300yd
200.12
199.16
197.06
200.10
195.10
193.05
195.00
189.03
179.04
196.07
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Any
500yd
200.10
200.11
199.12
194.09
197.11
193.04
195.08
189.06
182.02
191.07

Any
600yd
199.12
194.09
194.03
194.07
196.04
190.05
183.02
181.04
187.03
184.05

Any
Agg
599.34
593.36
590.21
588.26
588.25
576.14
573.10
559.13
548.09
571.19
0.00

Grand
Agg
1191.54
1188.68
1182.40
1177.55
1168.38
1166.36
1153.25
1114.23
1095.19
1094.29
587.17

<

>>>>m-g>%>>>0.

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Class

DR



Name

Boyer, Richard
Barlow, Dan
Hoskins, Larry
Allen, John
Schmidt, Brian

Montgomery, Alan

TJ Armand
Riggs, Brendan
Baker, Chris
Harder, Brian
Plue, Joshua
Miller, Ken
Ward, Jeremiah
Plue, Shiloh
Pelech, Emil
Douglas, Krik
Rankin, Wade
White, Matt
Hunter, Duane
Shephard, Jim
Shephard, John
Hass, Andy

Class
EX
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
SS
HM
HM
EX
SS
MA
MK
MK
SS
HM
HM
SS
MK
MK
MA

Match 1
200.10
196.09
198.10
199.08
196.08
196.08
195.04
196.05
196.09
194.05
190.02
191.03
194.06
194.07
190.03
181.02
197.11
192.10
195.08
164.01
152.00
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Match 2
195.05
200.11
199.14
198.10
198.09
199.13
196.05
197.05
193.07
190.05
193.06
191.04
191.06
185.03
191.05
189.05
199.14
199.09
196.07
169.03
169.02

Match 3

200.11
198.08
194.08
194.07
197.07
198.09
196
192.05
196.09
189.03
192.06
194.08
193.08
188.03
190.02
186.05
199.09
199.10
189.03
179.02
170.00

Agg
595.26
594.28
591.32
591.25
591.24
593.30
587.09
585.15
585.25
573.13
575.14
576.15
578.2
567.13
571.10
556.12
595.34
590.29
580.18
512.06
491.02
0.00

Match 5
198.08
192.04
192.08
192.05
191.02
195.07
195.04
191.05
192.05
193.04
193.06
191.06
194.06
191.03
185.02
187.03
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Match 6 Match 7

200.11
198.07
199.12
198.10
198.11
195.11
196.05
198.09
195.07
196.08
193.05
194.05
186.02
192.04
194.01
190.06

198.14
197.08
198.04
198.06
198.09
193.08
196.04
195.08
193.05
198.09
197.06
195.06
192.03
196.04
194.02
181.03

Agg
596.33
587.19
589.24
588.21
587.22
583.26
587.13
584.22
580.17
587.21
583.17
580.17
572.11
579.11
573.05
558.12

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Grand Agg
1191.59
1181.47
1180.56
1179.46
1178.46
1176.56
1174.22
1169.37
1165.42
1160.34
1158.31
1156.32
1150.31
1146.24
1144.15
1114.24
595.34
590.29
580.18
512.06
491.02

0.00

Div
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
TR
TR
FO
TR
Prac
FO
FO
FO
FO
TR
TR
FO
TR
FO

Gold
Silver
Bronze

DR
DR

HM Class

Gold
Silver

Bronze

DR
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